
Powerful and simple Wet&Dry vacuum cleaners - 
economical to both buy and use

 PRODUCT FACTS

A powerful, simple solution for Wet & Dry vacuum users, the 
MAXXI series is economical to buy and use. They feature a 
simple, washable cloth filter on all models, and 35 or 75 litre 
containers... and WD 7s also feature a built-in drain hose with 
2 motors in WD 7 DUO models.  
 

� Economical to buy and operate.  

� WD 3 model has 35 liter container, and WD 7 models have 
75 litre containers.  

� WD 7 models include a built in drain hose.  

� Choose 1 or 2 motor performance on DUO models.  

� Includes a washable cloth filter and filter bag.  
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Model MAXXI WD 3 MAXXI WD 7 MAXXI WD 7 DUO MAXXI WD 7 DUO 

Ref. no 905 8321 010 905 8721 010 905 8821 010 905 8825 010 

Description MAXXI WD 3 220-240V 50-
60HZ EU 

MAXXI WD 7 220-240V 50-
60HZ EU 

MAXXI WD 7-4 DUO 220-
240V 

MAXXI WD 7-5 DUO 220-
240V 

PRODUCT FEATURES

2-MOTOR SYSTEM   

CABLE HOLDER     

FOLDING TRANSPORT HANDLE    

FILTER BAG     

SIMPLE CLOTH FILTER SYSTEM     

BUILT-IN CONTAINER DRAIN HOSE    

LIFT-OFF CONTAINER     

TILTING CONTAINER    

WET & DRY PERFORMANCE     

TUBE HOLDER     

BIG WHEELS AND CONVENIENT GRIP    

MULTI-FIT ACCESSORY SYSTEM     

INCL. ACCESSORIES

5146 BRUSH NOZZLE 70XØ36MM  

302000477 COMBI NOZZLE 260XØ36MM  

7102 CREVICE NOZZLE H.D. Ø 50M  

6084 CREVICE NOZZLE 300XØ36 MM    

60911 CURVED HAND TUBE Ø 32/ Ø 35   

302000528 CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM CR  

147 0745 010 DUST BAG GWD/MAXXI 3PCS  

147 0746 010 DUST BAG GWD/MAXXI 3PCS    

140 8658 500 FILTER SACK GWD/MAXXI  

140 9512 500 FILTER SACK GWD/MAXXI    

140 8682 500 MOTOR FILTER     

302000521 NOZZLE 360XD36 MM   

15343 NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM DRY  

60897 UNIV HOSE Ø 32X1800MM  

302000473 UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBED36X  

46948 UNIV HOSED36X3000MM FOR  

15358 UNIVERSAL HOSED50X4000MM  

14295 UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115   

Technical specifications MAXXI WD 3 220-240V 50-
60HZ EU 

MAXXI WD 7 220-240V 50-
60HZ EU 

MAXXI WD 7-4 DUO 220-
240V 

MAXXI WD 7-5 DUO 220-
240V 

EL CABLE (M) 10 10 10 10 

POWER PMAX (W) 1500 1500 2x1500 2x1500 

POWER PIEC (W) 1350 1350 2x1350 2x1350 

MAINS CONNECTION (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50 230/1/50 230/1/50 230/1/50 

AIR FLOW RATE (L/M) 2900 3200 4100 4100 

VACUUM (MBAR/KPA) 210/21 215/21,5 215/21,5 215/21,5 

WORKING SOUND LEVEL (DB-A) 67 67 69 69 

CONTAINER VOLUME (L-MAX) 35 75 75 75 

DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM) 437x413x721 720x600x995 720x600x995 720x600x995 

WEIGHT (KG) 8 20,5 22 22 
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 Accessories Ref. no Min. required MAXXI WD 3 MAXXI WD 7 MAXXI WD 7 DUO 

 

Vac Nozzle Wet

 NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM WET 15344 1 
   

 NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM WET 15349 1 
   

 NOZZLE 300XØ36MM 7270 1 
   

 

Vac Nozzle Dry

 NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM DRY 15343 1    

 NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM DRY 15348 1    

 NOZZLE 360XD36 MM 302000521 1    

 FLOOR NOZZLE ALU D36X330MM 5147 1    

 NOZZLE 360X Ø 36MM 60356 1    

 NOZZLE 350X Ø 50MM 6077 1    

 PARQUET NOZZLE 300XØ36MM 64195 1    

 

Vac Nozzle Combi

 OFFICE COMBI NOZZLE 300XØ 302000259 1    

 COMBI NOZZLE 260XØ36MM 302000477 1    

 COMBI NOZZLE 250XØ36MM 302000962 1    

 NOZZLE 400XØ36MM 5149 1    

 

Vac Nozzle Universal

 UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 14295 1 
   

 COARSE DIRT NOZZLE ALU D50X200MM 41100 1 
   

 UNIV NOZZLE ALU D36X150MM 5145 1 
   

 

Vac Nozzle Turbine

 TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300X 54118 1 

   

 

Round brush nozzle

 OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE Ø 36MM 40455 1    

 ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE Ø 50MM 40458 1    

 BRUSH NOZZLE 70XØ36MM 5146 1    

 BRUSH NOZZLE LONG 230XØ36 6086 1    

 

Cone nozzle

 ROUND NOZZLE RUBBER Ø 50MM 19936 1 
   

 DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE Ø 36M 5067 1 
   

 DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE Ø 50M 7868 1 
   

 

Crevice nozzle

 CREVICE NOZZLE Ø 36X15X920 17836 1 
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 Accessories Ref. no Min. required MAXXI WD 3 MAXXI WD 7 MAXXI WD 7 DUO 

 

Crevice nozzle

 CREVICE NOZZLE 300XØ36 MM 6084 1 
   

 CREVICE NOZZLE H.D. Ø 50M 7102 1 
   

 

Fish tail nozzle

 FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER Ø 50MM 31244 1 
   

 FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER Ø 36MM 40456 1 
   

 

Tube

 CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM CR 302000528 1 
   

 CURVED HAND TUBE Ø 32/ Ø 35 60911 1 
   

 

Hose Vacuum cleaners

 UNIVERSAL HOSED50X4000MM 15358 1    

 UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBED36X 302000473 1    

 UNIV HOSED36X3000MM FOR 46948 1    

 UNIV HOSE Ø 32X1800MM 60897 1    

 

Bag

 DUST BAG GWD/MAXXI 3PCS 147 0745 010 1 
   

 DUST BAG GWD/MAXXI 3PCS 147 0746 010 1 
   

 

Filters

 FILTER SACK GWD/MAXXI 140 8658 500 1    

 FILTER SACK WET GWD/MAXXI 140 8658 530 1    

 MOTOR FILTER 140 8682 500 1    

 FILTER CARTRIDGE 140 8686 500 1    

 FILTER SACK GWD/MAXXI 140 9512 500 1    

 FILTER SACK WET GWD/MAXXI 140 9512 510 1    

 

Extension tubes

 EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU 107400032 1 
   

 CURVED ALU EXT. TUBE Ø50X 15335 1 
   

 

Vacuum Accessory Sets

 OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS 14341 1    

 WORKSHOP SETØ36MM 6-PCS 302000927 1    

 BOILER SET Ø 36MM 4-PCS 60430 1    

 STANDARD VAC SET Ø50MM 6085 1    

 ANIMAL CARE SET Ø27MM 4- 6095 1    

 INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø36MM 63214 1    

 PIPE CLEANING SET Ø 38MM 63215 1    

 INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø50MM 63216 1    

 BUS SET Ø 50MM 6-PCS 63217 1    
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